Seismic Stuff (UK) Ltd.,
Canterbury Innovation Centre
University Road
Canterbury
Kent, UK
CT2 7FG  info@seismicstuff.com www.seismicstuff.com +44 1227 392788
Seismic Stuff have developed an advanced
tail buoy battery which provides unique
additional functionality over previous
generation technologies.
Features include: -
● Large LCD Display showing: -
• Voltage
• Current in or out of the battery
• Net Charge in Ampere Hours & Percent
Full
● Integrated Heater Plate
● Dual Temperature Sensors
● Software configurable
● Waterproof encapsulated
● 100% sealed magnetic operator control
● 75mm/3” Velcro Webbing Lifting and Tie
Down strap
● Stackable lugs for multiple battery
installations
● Optional WIFI radio for remote status
monitoring
● Blinking LED also indicates status
● Accelerometers, pitch and roll
measurements build in
● Up to two pigtails for connectivity
● Lithium Ion or SLA options
● 12V or 24V options
● Lightweight for safer lifting at sea
Material: Polyurethane body, Polyester webbing
Dimensions: 240x200x200mm (excluding stacking lugs)
Weight: 15Kg (Li-Ion)
Ordering:
05-01-2001 Rev X Encapsulated Stackable Battery 12V
(SLA 44 Ah)
05-01-2002 Rev X Encapsulated Stackable Battery 24V
(Lithium 40Ah)
Radio telemetry and other options available on request
Operator Controls : -
(Activated with south poll down rare earth magnet - supplied)
05-01-200X Rev X Stackable Encapsulated Battery05-01-200X Rev X Stackable Encapsulated Battery
26.7V        99%
-0.0A  39.9990Ah
Voltage, % full,
current and capacity
  +23¥C On -02¥C
HP+22¥C Max+10¥C
Temp, threshold for heater,
Heater temp, maximum allowed
Settings Config.
      Save
Initiate Menu by holding South
Pole of magnet over any corner
  +23¥C On -02¥C
HP+22¥C Max+10¥C
Temp, threshold for heater,
Heater temp, maximum allowed
Heat Plate
On
Max Plate Temp
+10
Threshold Temp
-02
Settings
Max Capacity  Ah
 40.00
Charge Effic.0-1
0.80
Charge Now
 39.99
Config
LCD Light  1-120
  10
Contrast     0-9
2
Serial Number
1234
Ok Option 1
Option 2Back
©2014 Seismic Stuff UK Ltd. All rights reserved.